Incasso LED tondo per installazione nel
controsoffitto, completo di doppia
cornice per due dimensioni di foro.
Round recessed LED fitting for false cei-
ling installation, with double frame for
two different cut out dimensions.
Appareil à encastrer LED rond pour
installation dans faux-plafond.

DUO TONDO / DUO ROUND
5
CRI
90
A++ A+ ADRIVER
INCLUDED20°
66mm
IP20
Code Descrizione Description Description Beschreibung
D1R/__/__/_1 Con driver ON-OFF Made in Italy With Made in Italy ON-OFF driver Avec alimentation ON-OFF Made in Italy Mit Driver ON-OFF Made in Italy
D1R/__/__/_2 Con driver PUSH/DIM 1-10V Made in Italy With Made in Italy PUSH/DIM 1-10V driver Avec alimentation PUSH/DIM 1-10V Made in Italy Mit Driver PUSH/DIM 1-10V Made in Italy
D1R/__/__/_3 Con driver DALI Made in Italy With Made in Italy DALI driver Avec alimentation DALI Made in Italy Mit Driver DALI Made in Italy
IP54
Module
Code Nominal/lm Real/lm LED/W System/W CCT Beam
D1R/20/2K/W 840 633 8.5 9.5 2700K 20°
D1R/20/3K/W 890 670 8.5 9.5 3000K 20°
D1R/20/4K/W 960 723 8.5 9.5 4000K 20°
D1R/40/2K/W 840 698 8.5 9.5 2700K 40°
D1R/40/3K/W 890 740 8.5 9.5 3000K 40°
D1R/40/4K/W 960 798 8.5 9.5 4000K 40°
D1R/55/2K/W 840 688 8.5 9.5 2700K 55°
D1R/55/3K/W 890 729 8.5 9.5 3000K 55°
D1R/55/4K/W 960 787 8.5 9.5 4000K 55°
40° 55°
W
UGR < 19
0,50H

DUO TONDO / DUO ROUND
5
CRI
90
A++ A+ ADRIVER
INCLUDED20°
66mm
IP20
Code Descrizione Description Description Beschreibung
D1R/__/__/_1 Con driver ON-OFF Made in Italy With Made in Italy ON-OFF driver Avec alimentation ON-OFF Made in Italy Mit Driver ON-OFF Made in Italy
D1R/__/__/_2 Con driver PUSH/DIM 1-10V Made in Italy With Made in Italy PUSH/DIM 1-10V driver Avec alimentation PUSH/DIM 1-10V Made in Italy Mit Driver PUSH/DIM 1-10V Made in Italy
D1R/__/__/_3 Con driver DALI Made in Italy With Made in Italy DALI driver Avec alimentation DALI Made in Italy Mit Driver DALI Made in Italy
IP54
Module
Code Nominal/lm Real/lm LED/W System/W CCT Beam
D1R/20/2K/B 840 633 8.5 9.5 2700K 20°
D1R/20/3K/B 890 670 8.5 9.5 3000K 20°
D1R/20/4K/B 960 723 8.5 9.5 4000K 20°
D1R/40/2K/B 840 698 8.5 9.5 2700K 40°
D1R/40/3K/B 890 740 8.5 9.5 3000K 40°
D1R/40/4K/B 960 798 8.5 9.5 4000K 40°
D1R/55/2K/B 840 688 8.5 9.5 2700K 55°
D1R/55/3K/B 890 729 8.5 9.5 3000K 55°
D1R/55/4K/B 960 787 8.5 9.5 4000K 55°
82
82
82
82